

N  
ITEM NO.44

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29111/2011

M/S SPENCERS & CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ORIENTAL INS.CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against unserved respondent No. 1 and 7.

The remaining respondents have not filed counter affidavit inspite of last chance granted.

List the matter on 19.11.2012.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|